Klasse: Damer

St

Nr or
22
20
21
1
14

17

VoA WNHEWN==

16 10
17 18
18 19

5

Fed

4r Navn

74 Tina R Nielsen

75 Tine Jacobsen

79 Trine Markvardsen
79 Betina Stego

83 Lotte Nielsen

57 Bente Andersen
60 Susanne Olsen

65 Helle Jensen

66 Benedikte Hansen

" 46  Anni Aagesen

47  Anne Haals
63 Tina Uldall
54 Irene Rasmussen
86 Anna Uldall
87 Trine Wang Tanne
Karen Uldall
Mie Hansen
Randi Nielsen
68 Ulla Petersen

Klasse:
St Fed

Nr or

Herrer

ir Navn

1 69 75 Ole Stougaard

2N
3 36
4 42
5 65
6 75
7 83
8 67
9 31
10 80
11 50
12 57
13 68
14 35
15 73

72 Rolf B H Jakobsen

83 Andreas Borch

74 Jesper-von Selen Hansen
75 Kim Jepsen

80 Henrik Henriksen

82 Anders Nielsen

48 Sten Vestergaard

60 Lars Nielsen

73 Michael Aagesen

83 Dan Mads Kristiansen
82 Jesper Strickertson

80 Danicl Vestergaard
60 Ole Nielsen

77 Jacob @stergaard

16 64 54 Ole Niclsen

tid eft.

Klub/by  svemn.

OTK
NSK
Nyborg
Nyborg
NSK
Nyborg
NGIF
NSK
Nyborg
Nyborg
NGIF
NSK
NSK
NSK
Nyborg
NSK
NSK
NSK
NGIF

Klub/by

OTK
Sv Tri
NSK
Nyborg
STO95
Nyborg
Neasby
Nyborg
Nyborg
NSK
NSK
Neesby

Nyborg
NGIF

727
7,28
10,53
8,56
723
13,22
12,55
11,59
11,35
12,54
16,06
9,41
13,16
8,47
1324
10,52
11,22
11,20
13,08

tid eft
svemn.
6,27

6,23
6,19
731
7,03
6,37
6,57
11,43
11,44
9,36
7,25
6,48
11,58
11,31
9,45
12,05

Tid for
lob
40,25
4130
46,30
46,42
47,41
55,17
53,38
55,36
55,50
5422
1.00,02
5433
56,14
5321
1.01,32
1.01,30
1.06,12
1.06,13
1.0522

tid for
leb
35,47

35,48
37,55
38,43
41,05
38,33
4332
45,51
45,34
45,04
42,44
4626
47,42
45,40
4538
4725

Samlet
tid
58,48
1.00.01
1.05,29
1.06,12
1.08,51
1.14,07
1.15,50
1.15,51
1.16,03
1.16,05
1.18,29
1.18,52
1.19,13
1.21,12
1.29,48
1.29,57
1.38,25
1.38,26
udgiet

Samlet
tid
49,54

50.00
53,06
55,42
55,56
57,03
1.00,15
1.01,03
1.01,44
1.02,03
1.02,36
1.03,40
1.04,12
1.04,57
1.05,19
1.05,32

Klasse: Herrer

St Fed
Nr or & Nava
17 54 85 Janus Hansen
18 63 55 Allan Christensen
19 52 86 Kasper Linddal
20 49 85 Jesper Skov Hansen
21 77 87 Mikkel Petersen
22 51 55 Kmud Serensen

23 81 52 Goye Svendsen

24 70 73 Lars Vibzk

25 32 58 Christian Ubbesen

26 59 52 Erik Bruum Olesen

27 72 44 Jorgen Krabek

28 38 56 Tom Kristiansen

29 79 60 Gert Petersen

30 62 85 Jacob H Rasmussen

31 40 85 Michael Rasch

32 33 61 Jacob WangTanne

33 39 85 Jacob Riis

34 78 87 NielsKjelholt

35 56 77 Kenneth @stergaard

36 58 60 Morten V Andersen

37 74 62 Jesper Demant

38 76 73 Leif Hansen

39 37 69 Michael Rasmussen

40 82 61 Nuno Furtado

41 60 86 Nicolai Waldbjern

45 46 Tobias Jensen

42 55 85 Martin Pedersen

43 66 38 Erik Kleding

44 47 87 Martin D Pedersen
34 67 LarsJacobsen

Klub/by
NSK
NGIF
NSK
NSK
NSK
NSK
Nyborg
Vejle
Nyborg
Odense
Nyborg
NSK
Nyborg
NSK
NSK
Nyborg
NSK
NSK
NSK

Nyborg
TIF

Odense
Nyborg
Nyborg
Bovense
NSK
NSK
Nyborg
NSK
NGIF

tid eft
svgmn.
9,04
11,37
7,49
7,42
7,47
12,08
10,47
9,48
13,10
12,59
11,56
12,57
11,48
9,39
7,27
10,51
7,45
7,48
9,35
13,54
12,02
11,13
10,45
12,25
9,20
10,30
9,44
10,16
9,32
udgiet

tidfor  Samlet
lob tid
4905  1.06,10
4733 106,12
4630  1.06,13
4439  1.06,37
4734 10713
4733 107,24
4705  1.07,37
4828  1.07,42
49,55  1.08,32
51,47  1.08,54
50,11  1.08,55
50,14  1.09,03
4736 109,26
4833  1.10,03
4739 11033
52,19 110,36
4831 111,58
50,08 112,15
4835 113,15
5231 113,53
52,17 114,05
53,08  1.14,36
5534 115,55
5516  1.16,11
50,17  1.18,00
1.00,57 130,57
53,18 120,05
5559 121,10
53,46 126,07



